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Local Interagency Coordinating Council (LICC) Information by Service Area 

 

AREA 1 

County Contact Person  How often the LICC 
meets 

Meeting Format 

Baker Cade Burnette 
(541) 966-3138 
cade.burnette@imesd.k12.or.us 
  

Monthly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Grant Brittany Finley 
(541) 969-7180 
Brittany.finley@imesd.k12.or.us 
  

Monthly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Malheur Stephanie Navarrete 
(208) 291-0188 
stephanie.navarrete@malesd.org 
 

Monthly In-person 

Umatilla & Morrow Cade Burnette 
(541) 966-3138 
cade.burnette@imesd.k12.or.us 
  

Monthly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Union Cade Burnette 
(541) 966-3138 
cade.burnette@imesd.k12.or.us  

Monthly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Wallowa Damiana Maxwell 
541-426-7600 

Monthly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

mailto:cade.burnette@imesd.k12.or.us
mailto:Brittany.finley@imesd.k12.or.us
mailto:stephanie.navarrete@malesd.org
mailto:cade.burnette@imesd.k12.or.us
mailto:cade.burnette@imesd.k12.or.us
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dmaxwell@r18esd.org 

 

AREA 2 

County Contact Person   How often the LICC 
meets 

Meeting Format 

Crook  Jennifer Faircloth  
541.312.1963 
jennifer.faircloth@hdesd.org 
  

Twice a year Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Deschutes Jennifer Faircloth (Co-Chair) 
541.312.1963 
jennifer.faircloth@hdesd.org 
 
Jennie Willis (Co-Chair) 
541.312.1961 
jennie.willis@hdesd.org 
 

Twice a year Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Warm Springs Julie Manion (Co-Chair) 
julie.manion@hdesd.org 
(541) 316-8153 
 
Jennifer Faircloth (Co-Chair) 
541.312.1963 
jennifer.faircloth@hdesd.org 
 

Twice a year Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Harney  Courtney McMullen 
541-573-6461 
mcmullec@harneyesd.k12.or.us 
  

Twice a year (Fall & 
Spring) 

Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Gilliam/Sherman/W
heeler  

Kalie Rolfe 
1-800-450-2732 
krolfe@ncesd.k12.or.us  
  

Quarterly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

 

AREA 3 

County Contact Person  How often the LICC 
meets 

Meeting Format 

Douglas Sherri Vogt (Co-Chair) 
(541) 440-4794 
Sherri.Vogt@douglasesd.k12.or.us 
 
Windy Digby (Co-Chair) 

6 times a year In-person with hybrid 
option (2 times) 

Virtual (4 times) 
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(541) 957-4847 
windy.digby@douglasesd.k12.or.us 
 
  

Jackson Stacy Inman 
(541) 494-7859 
Stacy.Inman@douglasesd.k12.or.us 
  

6 times a year Virtual 

Josephine Shannon Bilbao 
541-956-2059 
Shannon_bilbao@soesd.k12.or.us 
  

Bi-monthly between 
October-June 

Virtual 

Klamath Holly Mancebo (Co-Chair) 
541-883-4748 
manceboh@kfalls.k12.or.us 
 
Jessica McAuliffe (Co-Chair) 
541-882-5988 
Jessica.McAuliffe@kfhs4kids.org 
  

Quarterly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Lake Michael Benson 
541-947-3371 
mbenson@lakeesdk.k12.or.us  

Monthly as part of the 
South Central Early 
Learning Hub meeting 

Virtual 

 

AREA 4 

County Contact Information  How often the LICC 
meets 

Meeting Format 

Linn, Benton & 
Lincoln 
 

Autumn Belloni (Co-Chair) 
541-704-2576 
Autumn.belloni@lblesd.k12. or.us 
 
Kimberly McCutcheon Gross (Co-
Chair) 
541-704-4024 
Kimberly.gross@lblesd.k12.or.us 
 
Catie Dalton (Co-Chair) 
541-704-2581 
Catie.dalton@lblesd.k12.or.us 
 
Tina Linn (Co-Chair) 
Tina.linn@lb1esd.k12.or.us 
  

Monthly Some meetings are in-
person and some are 
virtual 
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Coos & Curry 
 

Autumn Greene 
541-266-3936 
autumng@scesd.k12.or.us  
  

Monthly  Virtual 

 

AREA 5 

County Contact Information  How often the LICC 
meets 

Meeting Format 

Marion/Polk Katrina Casas 
971-701-0438 
KCasas@earlylearninghub.org 
  

Quarterly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Yamhill Julie Smith 
971-304-8746 
Julie.Smith@mwvcaa.org 
  

Quarterly Virtual 

 

AREA 6 

County Contact Information  How often the LICC 
meets 

Meeting Format 

Hood River  Shira Skybinskyy 
541-993-2396 
sskybinskyy@cgesd.k12.or.us 
  

Monthly  Virtual 

MECP  Kevin Anderson 
503-256-6500 x 4623 
kevin_anderson@ddsd40.org 
  

Quarterly Virtual 

Wasco  Shira Skybinskyy 
541-993-2396 
sskybinskyy@cgesd.k12.or.us 
  

Monthly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

 

AREA 7 

County Contact Information  How often the LICC 
meets 

Meeting Format 

Lane Kim Giansante (Co-Chair) 
541-735-1765 
kimgians@uoregon.edu 
 
Heather Brey (Co-Chair) 
541-510-1844 

3 times a year In-person for first 
meeting of the year, 
virtual for following 
meetings. 

mailto:autumng@scesd.k12.or.us
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hbrey@uoregon.edu 
  

 

AREA 8 

County Contact Information   How often the LICC 
meets 

Meeting Format 

Clatsop Lynne Griffin 
(503) 338-3358 
lgriffin@nwresd.k12.or.us 
  

Quarterly Virtually 

Columbia Jessie Padilla (Co-Chair) 
503-366-4142 
jpadilla@nwresd.k12.or.us 
 
Christy Fernandez (Co-Chair) 
503-366-4100  
cfernandez@nwresd.k12.or.us 
  

Quarterly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Tillamook David Goodell (Co-Chair) 
503-842-8423 
dgoodell@nwresd.k12.or.us 
 
Misty Burris (Co-Chair) 
503-842-8423 
mburris@nwresd.k12.or.us 
  

Quarterly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

Washington Jennifer Vanderschuere 
503-614-1430 
jvanderschuere@nwresd.k12.or.us 
  

Quarterly Hybrid (in-person and 
virtual) 

 

AREA 9 

County Contact Information  How often the LICC 
meets 

Meeting Format 

Clackamas Molly Hulett (Co-Chair) 
971-236-3523 
mhulett@clackesd.org 
 
Dani Stamm Thomas (Co-Chair) 
971-288-8264 
dstammthomas@clackamas.us 
  

Monthly 
 
(Combined LICC and 
Community Inclusion 
Team meeting) 

Virtual 
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